Kuulitduge 7,26kg

18.92
17.48
17.34
16.63
16.63
16.25
15.55
15.47
15.29
15.04
(10)
14.56
14.53
14.46
14.41
14.30
13.93
13.91
13.88
13.86
13.81
(20)
13.79
13.72
13.66
13.65
13.64
13.49
13.27
13.14
12.66
12.64
(30)
12.57
12.43
12.27
12.26
12.13
12.02
12.02
11.91
11.91
11.85
(40)
11.82
11.82
11.78
11.71
11.67
11.57
11.55
11.49
11.44
11.37
(50)

Raigo Toompuu
Kaupo Valb
Kristo Galeta
Raido Kalbach
Genro Paas
Aigar Tillmann
Ats Kiisa
Andres Raja
Mikk Pahapill
Karl Koha

Martin Sisas
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Neemo Kull
Veiko Kéarbla
P&aarn Brauer
Hendrik Lepik
Kaarel Jéevali
Anti Veermaa
Sven Lilliméagi
Allar Saar

Karl Robert Saluri
Teet Kivirand
Madis Paju
Kevyn Maekivi
Maicel Uibo
Jarmo Andressoo
Ramo Kask
Juhan Kilumets
Madis Képper
Raul Kond

Kristjan Tiideberg
Sander Rits
Jorgen Nirgi
Hendrik Themas
Veiko Aunapuu
Mihkel Kase
Mario Pinka
Kaijo Killing
Jakob Gorosko
Kristo TSekenjuk

Lauri Valja
Hannes Mannik
Asko Killmsaar
Silver Siim

Gert Kuuskméae
Koit Uus

Marti Soosaar
Toomas Keskila
Karl Lumi
Jevgeni TSerpak

17.07.81 Tartu U. ASK
21.04.87 Tartu U. ASK
09.04.83 KJS Sakala
09.08.81 SK Altius
05.05.79 Audentese SK
14.01.85 Tartu SS Kalev
16.06.95 Audentese SK
02.06.82 KJK Ldunaldvi
18.07.83 Tallinna TU SK
21.11.94 Haapsalu KJK

11.02.89 Audentese SK
28.03.84 KJK Vike
17.05.85 KJK Jarvala
26.01.82 KJK Léunaldvi
21.11.82 SK Leksi 44
18.04.90 Audentese SK
08.01.90 Audentese SK
12.02.68

25.10.95 KIK TIPP
12.02.89 Ndmme KJK

06.08.93 KJK Jarvala
26.05.91 KJS Sakala
10.06.86 KJS Sakala
03.07.93 KJS Sakala
27.12.92 Pdlva KJK
21.01.93 Tartu U. ASK
13.07.89 SK Leksi 44
15.10.89 SK Leksi 44
13.04.91 Audentese SK
13.09.80

14.05.91 SK Maret-Sport
02.12.90 SK Altius
29.09.92 KJK Vike
01.06.89 Audentese SK
04.05.92 KJK Vike
02.10.93 EMU SK
22.10.92 SK Maret-Sport
09.04.90 SK Altius
03.10.92 Tartu U. ASK
21.03.94 KIK TIPP

28.08.94

03.05.66 KJS Sakala
15.06.89

29.05.93 Nomme KJK
21.04.91 SK Kivilind
03.02.84

03.12.77 Tartu U. ASK
02.02.95 KJK Vike

04.04.85 Tallinna SS Kalev

22.07.94 Audentese SK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu

Parnu

Tartu

New York
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Tartu

Tartu

Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn

Viljandi

Tartu
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Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

10.02.13
05.02.13
16.02.13
05.02.13
16.02.13
09.01.13
16.02.13
01.02.13
01.02.13
16.02.13

01.02.13
01.02.13
16.02.13
07.03.13
18.12.12
01.02.13
02.03.13
01.12.12
16.01.13
10.02.13

01.02.13
02.02.13
13.02.13
27.01.13
08.03.13
27.01.13
01.02.13
01.02.13
27.01.13
18.01.13

13.02.13
18.01.13
27.01.13
01.02.13
01.02.13
09.01.13
27.01.13
18.01.13
01.02.13
26.02.13

12.01.13
02.02.13
18.01.13
30.03.13
27.01.13
19.01.13
09.01.13
16.01.13
30.03.13
26.02.13



